
Oshawa General RPC
(UNC) A05 MATHESON (Release A)

Release: May 31, 2025 at 08:00:00 Liberator: Jason Nelson
Lofts/Birds: 18/283 Station: (UNC) MATHESON

"No Reports" and Weather appear at the end of this report

POS Loft (Ship) Band Color Sex Arrival Distance ToWin MPM Pts

1 J. Martire (20) 24489 CU 24 OSH BB C 13:01:20 530.937 00.00 1761.959 209
2 E. Yousif (20) 2946 CU 22 SH 2 BLK C 13:16:59 532.623 14.41 1680.274 205
3 L. Santos (20) 24225 CU 23 SH BC C 13:13:25 519.374 18.38 1657.136 201
4 Alek Loft (19) 23292 CU 23 OSH BC H 13:18:36 525.909 20.06 1650.733 198
5 B. Bidon (8) 2322 CU 23 BHL BCWF H 13:22:51 527.513 23.27 1633.849 194
6 Alek Loft 22591 CU 22 OSH BB H 13:23:39 2/19 25.09 1624.970 190
7 W. Karski (20) 25441 CU 24 OSH BBWF H 13:26:21 529.503 25.50 1622.431 186
8 E. Yousif 1531 CU 23 CU BC C 13:29:23 2/20 27.06 1616.972 183
9 W. Karski 25474 CU 24 OSH BBP H 13:27:40 2/20 27.09 1615.912 179
10 B. Bidon 371 CU 24 CLUB BC H 13:26:47 2/8 27.23 1614.250 175
11 E. Yousif 1548 CU 23 CU BC C 13:33:07 3/20 30.49 1598.902 171
12 Alek Loft 23291 CU 23 OSH BB H 13:29:19 3/19 30.49 1597.002 168
13 L. Santos 21840 CU 21 SH BB C 13:25:16 2/20 30.29 1596.764 164
14 E. Yousif 1462 CU 23 CU BB C 13:33:55 4/20 31.37 1595.072 160
15 Alek Loft 22589 CU 22 OSH BB C 13:30:32 4/19 32.02 1591.122 156
16 Basil Loft (20) 3399 CU 22 CU BB H 13:35:51 532.623 33.33 1585.890 153
17 P. Bennett (20) 8791 CU 24 CU BC C 13:34:20 528.841 34.11 1581.778 149
18 Alek Loft 23264 CU 23 OSH BC H 13:35:32 5/19 37.02 1567.407 145
19 W. Karski 23522 CU 23 OSH BB C 13:41:10 3/20 40.39 1551.972 141
20 E. Yousif 3382 CU 22 CU BB C 13:43:47 5/20 41.29 1549.296 137
21 P. Bennett 8794 CU 24 CU BC 13:41:40 2/20 41.31 1547.828 134
22 Z. Picur (19) 22751 CU 22 OSH- BB C 13:41:58 528.367 42.05 1545.083 130
23 Alek Loft 21542 CU 21 OSH BB H 13:40:32 6/19 42.02 1544.388 126
24 Yassein Fam (20) 24201 CU 24 OSH BB C 13:41:58 527.961 42.18 1543.939 122
25 Lopes Loft (20) 23996 CU 23 OSH BB H 13:40:16 523.990 42.52 1539.939 119
26 Lopes Loft 23986 CU 23 OSH BC H 13:40:19 2/20 42.55 1539.713 115
27 Lopes Loft 23985 CU 23 OSH BB C 13:40:55 3/20 43.31 1536.966 111
28 JJJR Grant (13) 24556 CU 24 OSH BB 13:48:11 530.668 47.00 1524.106 107
29 P. Bennett 8757 CU 24 CU BB C 13:47:21 3/20 47.12 1522.502 104
30 W. Karski 22605 CU 22 OSH BB H 13:49:24 4/20 48.53 1515.402 100
31 Yassein Bro (10) 24168 CU 24 OSH BB 13:49:55 529.598 49.20 1513.497 96
32 Basil Loft 1545 CU 23 CU BCWF H 13:53:41 2/20 51.24 1505.862 92
33 E. Yousif 2932 CU 22 SH 2 BB C 13:53:46 6/20 51.29 1505.507 89
34 W. Karski 24180 CU 24 OSH BB C 13:52:01 5/20 51.30 1504.138 85
35 Z. Picur 22733 CU 22 OSH- BCH H 13:51:37 2/19 51.44 1502.678 81
36 D. Ramchara (14) 24851 CU 24 OSH BPD C 13:27:11 491.319 48.20 1501.662 77
37 Yassein Fam-C 24126 CU 24 OSH BBWF C 13:53:24 2/20 53.44 1493.976 74
38 Yassein Fam-C 24140 CU 24 OSH BP C 13:53:27 3/20 53.47 1493.764 70
39 Yassein Fam-C 24159 CU 24 OSH MLY C 13:53:27 4/20 53.47 1493.764 66
40 Basil Loft 25205 CU 24 OSH BB H 13:56:36 3/20 54.19 1493.547 62
41 Yassein Bros 21862 CU 23 CU PNC C 13:54:40 2/10 54.05 1493.226 59
42 Lopes Loft 24685 CU 24 OSH BC C 13:52:06 4/20 54.42 1488.122 55
43 Basil Loft 22965 CU 22 OSH BB H 13:58:42 4/20 56.25 1484.819 51
44 Basil Loft 1541 CU 23 CU BB H 13:58:46 5/20 56.29 1484.528 47
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45 B. Bidon 2313 CU 23 BHL BB H 13:56:03 3/8 56.39 1481.507 44
46 Z. Picur 24057 CU 24 OSH- BB C 13:57:08 3/19 57.15 1479.466 40
47 L. Santos 2937 CU 23 ORD BB C 13:51:53 3/20 57.06 1475.984 36
48 L. Santos 964 CU 22 WW BC H 13:51:56 4/20 57.09 1475.774 32
49 W. Karski 24722 CU 24 OSH BBP C 13:58:58 6/20 58.27 1475.017 29
50 Basil Loft 3352 CU 22 CU BC H 14:01:43 6/20 59.26 1472.422 25
51 J. Martire 24509 CU 24 OSH BB C 14:02:07 2/20 01:00 1466.204 21
52 W. Karski 25466 CU 24 OSH BB C 14:01:45 7/20 01:01 1463.668 17
53 W. Karski 22610 CU 22 OSH BB H 14:02:57 8/20 01:02 1458.829 14
54 Basil Loft 22979 CU 22 OSH BB H 14:05:20 7/20 01:03 1457.847 10
55 J. Martire 24495 CU 24 OSH BB H 14:04:50 3/20 01:03 1455.286 6
56 Lopes Loft 8971 CU 21 CU BC C 14:00:41 5/20 01:03 1452.743 2
57 Lopes Loft 24651 CU 24 OSH RC H 14:00:51 6/20 01:03 1452.059 0
58 Yassein Fam-C 24120 CU 24 OSH BC C 14:03:42 5/20 01:04 1451.655 0
59 W. Karski 25464 CU 24 OSH BB H 14:05:19 9/20 01:04 1449.379 0
60 E. Yousif 1536 CU 23 CU BB C 14:08:05 7/20 01:05 1446.957 0
61 J. Martire 23309 CU 23 OSH BB H 14:07:11 4/20 01:05 1445.972 0
62 S. Ferrara (13) 24052 CU 23 OSH H 14:08:39 532.687 01:06 1444.935 0
63 Z. Picur 24022 CU 24 OSH- BB H 14:05:52 4/19 01:05 1444.151 0
64 L. Santos 16750 CU 24 CU BB 13:59:57 5/20 01:05 1442.906 0
65 B. Bidon 2425 CU 24 BHL BB H 14:05:37 4/8 01:06 1442.757 0
66 P. Bennett 8777 CU 24 CU BB C 14:06:33 4/20 01:06 1442.753 0
67 Lopes Loft 24692 CU 24 OSH RC H 14:03:23 7/20 01:05 1441.936 0
68 Basil Loft 22936 CU 22 OSH BB H 14:09:56 8/20 01:07 1439.722 0
69 J. Martire 23389 CU 23 OSH BB C 14:09:29 5/20 01:08 1436.971 0
70 L. Santos 22371 CU 22 SH BC C 14:01:38 6/20 01:06 1436.190 0
71 Alek Loft 23252 CU 23 OSH BB C 14:06:59 7/19 01:08 1433.119 0
72 Yassein Bros 24252 CU 24 OSH BB 14:11:04 3/10 01:10 1427.230 0
73 E. Yousif 3373 CU 22 CU BB C 14:14:26 8/20 01:12 1422.421 0
74 S. Ferrara 24944 CU 24 OSH CHPD C 14:15:11 2/13 01:12 1419.748 0
75 Z. Picur 22746 CU 22 OSH- RCH C 14:12:45 5/19 01:12 1417.483 0
76 D. Ramcharan 23738 CU 23 OSH BC C 13:47:05 2/14 01:08 1415.564 0
77 E. Yousif 1549 CU 23 CU BB C 14:16:30 9/20 01:14 1414.614 0
78 W. Karski 24703 CU 24 OSH BB H 14:16:06 10/20 01:15 1407.824 0
79 J. Martire 24418 CU 24 OSH BC C 14:19:05 6/20 01:17 1400.581 0
80 Alek Loft 23284 CU 23 OSH BBWF C 14:16:42 8/19 01:18 1396.144 0
81 Lopes Loft 24683 CU 24 OSH BB C 14:16:04 8/20 01:18 1393.312 0
82 Yassein Fam- (3) 23179 CU 23 OSH BB H 14:20:18 527.961 01:20 1388.334 0
83 E. Yousif 3304 CU 22 CU BC C 14:23:40 10/20 01:21 1388.193 0
84 B. Bidon 2407 CU 24 BHL BB H 14:20:05 5/8 01:20 1387.832 0
85 Yassein Fam-C 24203 CU 24 OSH RED C 14:20:46 6/20 01:21 1386.633 0
86 W. Karski 25462 CU 24 OSH BB C 14:23:25 11/20 01:22 1380.959 0
87 E. Yousif 1543 CU 23 CU BB C 14:27:07 11/20 01:24 1375.823 0
88 P. Bennett 6289 CU 22 CU BC C 14:24:32 5/20 01:24 1375.280 0
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89 Lopes Loft 24698 CU 24 OSH BC H 14:21:13 9/20 01:23 1374.484 0
90 P. Bennett 4293 CU 23 CU BCWF C 14:24:49 6/20 01:24 1374.268 0
91 Lopes Loft 23959 CU 23 OSH BBWF C 14:22:40 10/20 01:25 1369.312 0
92 L. Santos 16738 CU 24 CU BB 14:19:53 7/20 01:25 1367.194 0
93 Yassein Fam-C 24238 CU 24 OSH BB C 14:27:09 7/20 01:27 1363.763 0
94 E. Yousif 1518 CU 23 CU BB C 14:30:46 12/20 01:28 1362.973 0
95 Basil Loft 3383 CU 22 CU BB H 14:31:24 9/20 01:29 1360.768 0
96 Z. Picur 23006 CU 23 OSH- RCH H 14:28:31 6/19 01:28 1359.959 0
97 Z. Picur 24030 CU 24 OSH- BLK C 14:29:11 7/19 01:29 1357.630 0
98 P. Bennett 8711 CU 24 CU BC C 14:29:54 7/20 01:29 1356.351 0
99 D. Ramcharan 567 CU 24 LIH BB C 14:03:27 3/14 01:24 1351.819 0
100 Yassein Bros 24255 CU 24 OSH BC 14:32:08 4/10 01:31 1350.555 0
101 Alek Loft 23290 CU 23 OSH BB C 14:29:47 9/19 01:31 1349.271 0
102 Lopes Loft 24601 CU 24 OSH BC H 14:28:58 11/20 01:31 1347.099 0
103 B. Bidon 24175 CU 24 OSH CHOC C 14:31:39 6/8 01:32 1346.887 0
104 P. Bennett 8704 CU 24 CU BC H 14:32:51 8/20 01:32 1346.166 0
105 Basil Loft 3400 CU 22 CU BB H 14:37:26 10/20 01:35 1340.113 0
106 Yassein Fam-C 24220 CU 24 OSH BCP C 14:34:44 8/20 01:35 1337.556 0
107 Alek Loft 23287 CU 23 OSH BBWF C 14:33:25 10/19 01:34 1336.807 0
108 Basil Loft 1507 CU 23 CU BB H 14:38:29 11/20 01:36 1336.582 0
109 JJJR Grant 22082 CU 22 OSH BB 14:37:26 2/13 01:36 1335.239 0
110 L. Santos 16730 CU 24 CU BB 14:29:12 8/20 01:34 1334.466 0
111 W. Karski 24718 CU 24 OSH BB H 14:37:36 12/20 01:37 1331.699 0
112 JJJR Grant 24573 CU 24 OSH DC 14:38:48 3/13 01:37 1330.663 0
113 Alek Loft 23270 CU 23 OSH BB H 14:35:52 11/19 01:37 1328.531 0
114 D. Ramcharan 24885 CU 24 OSH BB C 14:10:41 4/14 01:31 1325.441 0
115 S. Ferrara 2602 CU 22 ALLS H 14:42:08 3/13 01:39 1324.642 0
116 S. Ferrara 24997 CU 24 OSH CH H 14:42:34 4/13 01:40 1323.183 0
117 L. Santos 16718 CU 24 CU CH 14:33:22 9/20 01:38 1320.331 0
118 Lopes Loft 24625 CU 24 OSH BLAK C 14:37:03 12/20 01:39 1319.686 0
119 Basil Loft 1464 CU 23 CU BB H 14:43:45 12/20 01:41 1319.149 0
120 Lopes Loft 24695 CU 24 OSH BB C 14:37:46 13/20 01:40 1317.330 0
121 D. Ramcharan 23756 CU 23 OSH BC H 14:13:17 5/14 01:34 1316.209 0
122 Alek Loft 24315 CU 24 OSH BB H 14:41:17 12/19 01:42 1310.594 0
123 J. Martire 24479 CU 24 OSH BB H 14:45:07 7/20 01:43 1310.578 0
124 J. Martire 24430 CU 24 OSH BB H 14:45:52 8/20 01:44 1308.156 0
125 Yassein Fam-C 24204 CU 24 OSH BB C 14:44:57 9/20 01:45 1303.801 0
126 Yassein Fam-C 24156 CU 24 OSH BWF C 14:44:58 10/20 01:45 1303.747 0
127 S. Ferrara 24754 CU 24 OSH H 14:50:51 5/13 01:48 1296.549 0
128 W. Karski 25456 CU 24 OSH BC H 14:48:31 13/20 01:48 1296.113 0
129 L. Santos 87 CU 24 CLUB BB 14:41:39 10/20 01:46 1293.101 0
130 D. Ramcharan 24897 CU 24 OSH RED C 14:20:02 6/14 01:41 1292.831 0
131 Alek Loft 23275 CU 23 OSH BB C 14:47:13 13/19 01:48 1291.494 0
132 P. Bennett 6226 CU 22 CU BC C 14:49:45 9/20 01:49 1290.643 0
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133 J. Martire 24432 CU 24 OSH BB C 14:52:20 9/20 01:51 1287.640 0
134 Alek Loft 24345 CU 24 OSH BB C 14:49:39 14/19 01:51 1283.821 0
135 D. Ramcharan 24803 CU 24 OSH BB C 14:23:21 7/14 01:44 1281.645 0
136 S. Ferrara 24975 CU 24 OSH DKCH C 14:56:19 6/13 01:53 1279.509 0
137 Yassein Fam-H 22504 CU 22 OSH BBP H 14:55:37 2/3 01:55 1270.330 0
138 D. Ramcharan 24808 CU 24 OSH BB H 14:27:23 8/14 01:48 1268.301 0
139 J. Martire 24510 CU 24 OSH BB H 14:58:40 10/20 01:57 1268.161 0
140 W. Karski 25465 CU 24 OSH BB C 14:59:17 14/20 01:58 1262.831 0
141 Basil Loft 22989 CU 22 OSH BB H 15:01:57 13/20 01:59 1262.256 0
142 Yassein Bros 24169 CU 24 OSH BB 15:01:26 5/10 02:00 1256.658 0
143 W. Karski 25442 CU 24 OSH BBWF H 15:01:32 15/20 02:01 1256.091 0
144 Basil Loft 1493 CU 23 CU BB H 15:05:06 14/20 02:02 1252.903 0
145 Z. Picur 24037 CU 24 OSH- BB C 15:01:45 8/19 02:01 1252.796 0
146 Yassein Bros 2156 CU 21 BHL BCWF H 15:04:27 6/10 02:03 1247.727 0
147 Basil Loft 3334 CU 22 CU BC H 15:06:57 15/20 02:04 1247.475 0
148 Alek Loft 24302 CU 24 OSH GRZ H 15:02:00 15/19 02:03 1246.241 0
149 P. Bennett 4211 CU 23 CU BC C 15:04:32 10/20 02:04 1245.700 0
150 W. Karski 16137 CU 23 CU BCP H 15:05:21 16/20 02:04 1244.820 0
151 P. Bennett 8759 CU 24 CU BC C 15:05:03 11/20 02:04 1244.186 0
152 J. Martire 24496 CU 24 OSH BB H 15:07:11 11/20 02:05 1242.878 0
153 P. Bennett 8783 CU 24 CU BC C 15:06:03 12/20 02:05 1241.265 0
154 Alek Loft 24311 CU 24 OSH BB H 15:03:56 16/19 02:05 1240.556 0
155 P. Bennett 6210 CU 22 CU BC C 15:06:59 13/20 02:06 1238.552 0
156 J. Martire 24443 CU 24 OSH BC C 15:09:09 12/20 02:07 1237.183 0
157 J. Martire 24447 CU 24 OSH BC C 15:09:23 13/20 02:08 1236.510 0
158 S. Ferrara 24962 CU 24 OSH CH C 15:13:09 7/13 02:10 1229.756 0
159 D&D Crozier (10) 24187 CU 23 OSH BC 14:49:21 497.886 02:06 1216.284 0
160 P. Bennett 8708 CU 24 CU BC C 15:14:55 14/20 02:14 1215.960 0
161 L. Santos 14201 CU 21 CU BB C 15:08:04 11/20 02:13 1213.302 0
162 JJJR Grant 24566 CU 24 OSH BC 15:17:42 4/13 02:16 1212.402 0
163 P. Bennett 4212 CU 23 CU BWF C 15:17:03 15/20 02:16 1210.024 0
164 Z. Picur 24048 CU 24 OSH- BCH C 15:16:46 9/19 02:16 1209.723 0
165 S. Ferrara 24059 CU 23 OSH H 15:21:31 8/13 02:19 1206.453 0
166 Yassein Fam-C 24134 CU 24 OSH BB C 15:18:49 11/20 02:19 1203.151 0
167 Lopes Loft 23906 CU 23 OSH BC H 15:16:15 14/20 02:18 1201.114 0
168 J. Martire 23327 CU 23 OSH BB C 15:23:07 14/20 02:21 1198.188 0
169 P. Bennett 8792 CU 24 CU BC H 15:21:27 16/20 02:21 1197.964 0
170 E. Yousif 5250 CU 24 SH 2 BC C 15:25:07 13/20 02:22 1196.566 0
171 E. Yousif 3354 CU 22 CU BB C 15:27:38 14/20 02:25 1189.840 0
172 Lopes Loft 24623 CU 24 OSH BB H 15:20:36 15/20 02:23 1189.229 0
173 Alek Loft 24328 CU 24 OSH GRZ C 15:22:49 17/19 02:24 1187.684 0
174 Yassein Fam-C 23158 CU 23 OSH BC C 15:24:56 12/20 02:25 1186.651 0
175 L. Santos 25551 CU 22 CU BB C 15:18:59 12/20 02:24 1183.129 0
176 Yassein Fam-C 23172 CU 23 OSH BB C 15:26:52 13/20 02:27 1181.516 0
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177 Yassein Fam-C 23108 CU 23 OSH BB C 15:28:30 14/20 02:28 1177.212 0
178 Yassein Fam-C 23188 CU 23 OSH BCP C 15:28:34 15/20 02:28 1177.037 0
179 S. Ferrara 24992 CU 24 OSH BB C 15:32:49 9/13 02:30 1176.369 0
180 Z. Picur 21832 CU 23 CU- BB H 15:29:26 10/19 02:29 1175.629 0
181 Lopes Loft 24679 CU 24 OSH BLAK C 15:29:04 16/20 02:31 1166.808 0
182 J. Martire 24478 CU 24 OSH MLY H 15:39:34 15/20 02:38 1155.299 0
183 L. Santos 16723 CU 24 CU BB 15:29:54 13/20 02:35 1154.421 0
184 Yassein Fam-C 23146 CU 23 OSH BB C 15:37:33 16/20 02:37 1153.921 0
185 L. Santos 22335 CU 22 SH BBP C 15:30:38 14/20 02:35 1152.543 0
186 J. Martire 24486 CU 24 OSH BB H 15:42:06 16/20 02:40 1148.965 0
187 P. Bennett 6247 CU 22 CU MLYP H 15:41:03 17/20 02:40 1147.036 0
188 E. Yousif 1476 CU 23 CU BB C 15:46:19 15/20 02:44 1142.172 0
189 E. Yousif 3339 CU 22 CU BB C 15:49:24 16/20 02:47 1134.671 0
190 S. Ferrara 24924 CU 24 OSH BB C 15:50:20 10/13 02:48 1132.566 0
191 B. Samis (13) 25086 CU 24 OSH BB Y 15:26:23 504.172 02:40 1129.459 0
192 Yassein Fam-C 24181 CU 24 OSH BB C 15:49:26 17/20 02:49 1124.702 0
193 E. Yousif 1522 CU 23 CU BC C 15:54:46 17/20 02:52 1121.846 0
194 Z. Picur 23019 CU 23 OSH- BB H 15:51:00 11/19 02:51 1121.798 0
195 L. Santos 16708 CU 24 CU BB 15:47:58 15/20 02:53 1109.853 0
196 Yassein Fam-H 12953 CU 24 CU BC H 15:56:31 3/3 02:56 1107.995 0
197 B. Samis 25072 CU 24 OSH BB Y 15:37:32 2/13 02:51 1101.934 0
198 L. Santos 16715 CU 24 CU BB 15:52:15 16/20 02:57 1099.786 0
199 B. Samis 25021 CU 24 OSH BC Y 15:38:55 3/13 02:52 1098.613 0
200 Z. Picur 22765 CU 22 OSH- DCH C 16:01:06 12/19 03:01 1098.247 0
201 B. Samis 25010 CU 24 OSH CHOB Y 15:41:17 4/13 02:55 1092.976 0
202 Z. Picur 22780 CU 22 OSH- BB H 16:04:07 13/19 03:04 1091.404 0
203 B. Samis 25090 CU 24 OSH RC Y 15:42:50 5/13 02:56 1089.316 0
204 D. Ramcharan 494 CU 23 LIH BC H 15:32:32 9/14 02:53 1085.707 0
205 Lopes Loft 8908 CU 21 CU BC C 16:02:59 17/20 03:05 1084.892 0
206 J. Martire 23358 CU 23 OSH BC C 16:09:48 17/20 03:08 1083.987 0
207 D. Ramcharan 24879 CU 24 OSH BC C 15:39:39 10/14 03:00 1068.897 0
208 Yassein Fam-C 24249 CU 24 OSH BC C 16:22:01 18/20 03:22 1051.684 0
209 B. Samis 25065 CU 24 OSH BC Y 16:02:21 6/13 03:16 1045.240 0
210 D&D Crozier 24193 CU 23 OSH BB 15:57:59 2/10 03:15 1041.638 0
211 JJJR Grant 23422 CU 23 OSH DC 16:35:17 5/13 03:34 1029.858 0
212 Lopes Loft 22822 CU 21 CU BLAK H 16:29:16 18/20 03:31 1028.911 0
213 B. Samis 25088 CU 24 OSH BWF Y 16:26:59 7/13 03:40 994.454 0
214 Basil Loft 1478 CU 23 CU BB H 17:02:45 16/20 04:00 981.338 0
215 Yassein Fam-C 23183 CU 23 OSH BB C 16:58:23 19/20 03:58 980.655 0
216 JJJR Grant 23431 CU 23 OSH BLKC 17:03:16 6/13 04:02 976.810 0
217 Basil Loft 1554 CU 23 CU BC H 17:07:15 17/20 04:04 973.269 0
218 P. Bennett 6257 CU 22 CU BC H 17:09:26 18/20 04:09 962.521 0
219 JJJR Grant 24539 CU 24 OSH BB 17:12:36 7/13 04:11 960.312 0
220 B. Bidon 363 CU 24 CLUB BCWF H 17:09:24 7/8 04:10 960.141 0
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221 Basil Loft 22954 CU 22 OSH BB H 17:17:47 18/20 04:15 954.891 0
222 D&D Crozier 24195 CU 23 OSH RC 16:42:28 3/10 03:59 952.952 0
223 J. Martire 24409 CU 24 OSH BB H 17:23:12 18/20 04:21 942.715 0
224 JJJR Grant 23465 CU 23 OSH DC 17:28:44 8/13 04:27 933.071 0
225 Yassein Bros 24251 CU 24 OSH BB 17:31:39 7/10 04:31 926.437 0
226 Basil Loft 1475 CU 23 CU BB H 17:38:43 19/20 04:36 920.351 0
227 Z. Picur 23048 CU 23 OSH- BB C 17:36:08 14/19 04:36 917.091 0
228 B. Samis 25035 CU 24 OSH BB Y 17:12:26 8/13 04:26 912.638 0
229 Yassein Bros 24250 CU 24 OSH BB 17:41:33 8/10 04:40 910.666 0
230 Z. Picur 24007 CU 24 OSH- BCH Y 17:43:21 15/19 04:43 905.746 0
231 D&D Crozier 22557 CU 22 HV BPD 17:14:28 4/10 04:31 897.954 0
232 J. Martire 23371 CU 23 OSH BB H 17:58:47 19/20 04:57 886.693 0
233 Yassein Bros 24176 CU 24 OSH CHOC 18:11:47 9/10 05:11 865.662 0
234 B. Samis 25017 CU 24 OSH BB Y 18:13:45 9/13 05:27 821.461 0
235 D. Ramcharan 24809 CU 24 OSH RWF C 18:40:46 11/14 06:01 766.767 0
236 Lopes Loft 24652 CU 24 OSH BC C 19:28:37 19/20 06:31 760.922 0

No Clockings (0 Lofts)

All lofts made the board

Release Weather Arrival Weather

Wind: Wind: 
Weather: Weather: 
Temp: Temp: 
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